



VIRTUAL GALLERY JU.EDU/STEINCOLLEGE

Lesacy student exhibition

For more information or accommodations please contact, Vickie Jones at vjones11@ju.edu



Phillips Fine Arts Micro Gallery North

Legacy Student Exhibition

This juried collection of student artwork is inspired by the personality, accomplishments and recognitions of Dr. Frances Bartlett Kinne, Jacksonville University Chancellor Emerita. It was organized as a celebration of Dr. Kinne's life, as our University community remembers her. Student work represents a range of media and expressions indicative of our majors within the School of Art & Design. This exhibition was produced through the Linda Berry Stein College of Fine Arts to celebrate the founding Dean of the College of Fine Arts, Dr. Frances Bartlett Kinne.



1st place: Emi Kimbrough
Portrait of Dr. Fran Kinne, Copic Marker



[Left] 2nd place: Morgan Derbecker *Hands Holding Flowers*, Wood Pyrography

[Right] 3rd place: Nicholas Sprague *Adding Women to the Sequel*, Altered Book and Cyanotype

Participating Artists:

Morgan Derbecker, Hands Holding Flowers, Wood Pyrography

Nicolas Dizon, Ripples of Green, Pastel

Colton Hodges, Legacy in Red, Soft Glass

Emi Kimbrough, Portrait of Dr. Fran Kinne, Copic Marker

Shelly Lindemann, The Red Woman from the Green Campus, Watercolor

Douglas Mealing, Honor, Watercolor and pastel

Hannah Simi, Portrait of Fran Kinne, Acrylic on Illustration Board

Hannah Simi, Self-Portrait, Ceramic

Kylie Smithline, Growth and Development, Ceramic

Nicholas Sprague, Adding Women to the Sequel, Altered Book and Cyanotype

Emily Swanson, Fran Kinne, Watercolor & colored pencil



Legacy Student Exhibition
Phillips Fine Arts Micro Gallery South



Dr. Frances Bartlett Kinne dedicated 62 years to serving Jacksonville University, its students and the community of Northeast Florida. She was a legendary educator, leader and visionary.

Our University would not be what it is today without her.

Your gift in memory of Dr. Kinne will ensure that her legacy of selfless service and support of others will live on at Jacksonville University.

Please visit www.ju.edu/kinnelegacy/give to give today.

Kinne Century Society

The Kinne Century Society was established in 2020, to honor the life and legacy of our former Jacksonville University President and Chancellor Emerita.

The University's most generous supporters are recognized with membership in this exclusive annual giving society in recognition of a gift of \$25,000 or more to JU's Greatest Needs or the JU Scholarship Fund in a calendar year.

To become a member of the Kinne Century Society, or for more information on making a gift in Dr. Kinne's honor, please contact the Office of University Advancement at (904) 256-7045 or supportju@ju.edu.



Jacksonville University 2800 University Blvd. N. Jacksonville, FL 32211 (904) 256-8000